
Text Ben to be added to the youth remind texts or youth parent remind texts.
Ben Jones 334-714-3874. For more info about the youth program visit:

www.LaFayetteFUMC.org

LaFayette FUMC
Youth Calendar 25/26

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY

MARCH APRIL MAY

JUNE JULY AUGUST

Feed LHS Softball Team11

17

19

24

Worship & Games with
Gordon Lake Church 

@ LFUMC

Feed LHS Band

See You At The Pole

No Wednesday Youth

Youth 6:00-8:00 p.m.

Fall Festival 5:00-7:00 p.m.

Pumpkin Carving with 
Highlands Presbyterian

Ski Retreat Registration 

Youth Bonfire 4:00-7:00 p.m.

Reverb Youth Lock-In

No Youth - Thanksgiving

Decorate Parade Float

Christmas Parade 4:30 p.m.

Youth Attend 
Children’s Christmas Play

Youth Christmas Party

Christmas Eve Service 5:00 p.m.

Youth Group 6:00-8:00 p.m.

Chili Cook-Off 5:30-6:30 p.m.

Ski Retreat Payment Due

Confirmation Class Begins
Class Dates 

1/25, 2/1, 2/8, 2/22, 3/1 

Superbowl Party 6:00 p.m.

Ski Retreat - Winterplace

Ash Wednesday 
Pancake Dinner Fundraiser 

at 5:30 p.m. - Youth Serve
Service at 6:30 p.m.

8

15

30

5

9

22

26

21-22

26

5

10

14

24

7

11

14

25

8

13-16

18

15

18

25

29

3

10

17

27

1

2

5

8

Jubilee Kids Sunday 9 & 11 a.m.

Pick Theme & Plan Youth Sunday

Easter Egg Hunt & Luncheon

Youth Egg Hunt

Palm Sunday 9 & 11 a.m.

No Youth - Spring Break

Maundy Thursday Service 6:00 p.m. 

Good Friday Service 6:00 p.m.

Easter Sunday 7, 9, & 11 a.m.

Youth Sunday Practice Begins Decorate for VBS

Youth Summer Kick-Off

Graduation Sunday 11 a.m.

Mother’s Day Service

Youth Sunday 9 & 11 a.m.

2

9

19 Back to School Splash

Regular Youth Starts Back
Wednesdays 6:00-8:00 p.m.

Church-Wide Slip-n-Slide

Blessing of the Backpacks1

8

26 Church-Wide Pool Party

Pirates Bay Waterpark

No Youth - Summer Break

21-27

10 Youth Bowling & Laser Tag

Youth Mission Trip
$300pp - NC Disaster Relief

Scholarships Available

VBS 9 a.m. to Noon

22 3 13

1-4

No Youth - Summer Break

18 12


